Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:09.25
2:10.89
2:12.20
2:13.87
2:15.97
2:20.52
2:21.34
2:22.55
2:24.71
2:26.12
2:29.45
2:30.15
2:32.50
2:33.63
2:37.56
2:39.91
2:40.91
2:42.48
2:44.40
2:45.29
2:47.23
2:51.20
2:53.94
3:01.46
3:01.96

3:13.10

NnL 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
525
510
491
468
424
417
406
388
377
353
348
332
325
301
288
282
274
265
260
252
234
223
197
195
163

Round

m m m I I I

I m I I I

Date

16/11/19
01/12/18
28/01/18
17/03/18
04/11/18
06/11/16
15/10/16
29/01/117
26/01/16
13/03/16
24/10/15
04/12/15
01/02/15
22/03/15
26/10/14
11/05/14
30/11/14
24/11113
16/03/13
08/03/14
02/02/14
10/02/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
17/03/12
05/02/12

ACINA44

Meet

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Hertfordshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt Club Championships

Vlmwtfmwdabioa Marinb Alccacicmabinn

Venue

Garston

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borough of Harrow
Luton

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Basildon
Hendon
Hitchin

Hitchin
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Biggleswade
Watford
Borehamwood

Cheshunt

Pavabimiaan -

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Chesham
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Al

Level

2
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.10.10
3:22.61
3:26.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.25
2:10.89
2:15.97
2:13.87
2:12.20
2:22.55
2:20.52
2:21.34
2:26.12
2:24.71
2:30.15
2:29.45
2:33.63
2:32.50
2:40.91
2:37.56
2:39.91
2:45.29
2:47.23
2:42.48
2:44.40
2:51.20
2:53.94
3:01.46
3:01.96
3:13.10
3:22.61
3:16.16
3:26.77

Copyright 2024

100
141

133

WA Pts

545
525
468
491
510
406
424
417
377
388
348
353
325
332
282

288
260
252
274

234
223
197
195
163
141
156
133

Round

m m I I m I

I

T

I M

[VEVeAN
15/10/11
06/02/11

Date

16/11/19
01/12/18
04/11/18
17/03/18
28/01/18
29/01/17
06/11/16
15/10/16
13/03/16
26/01/16
04/12/15
24/10/15
22/03/15
01/02/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
11/05/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
24111113
16/03/13
10/02/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
17/03/12
05/02/12
15/10/11
05/03/11
06/02/11

ASILOIUSIHINE LOUTILY UldITIPIVLISTIPS
Romford Town Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Meet

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Hitchin Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships

Romford Town Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt Club Championships

puileridinwoou
Enfield

Cheshunt

Venue

Garston

St Albans
Luton

Borough of Harrow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Luton
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Hitchin
Basildon
Hendon
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Biggleswade
Watford
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Enfield
Borehamwood

Cheshunt

PagsZ/Z

wliesiiurie
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Bor of Brox 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2

4

3
Cheshunt 2

4
Cheshunt 3

3
Chesham 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



