## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.25	545	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Cheshunt	3
2:10.89	525	F	01/12/18	City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
2:12.20	510	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:13.87	491	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Cheshunt	3
2:15.97	468	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bor of Brox	2
2:20.52	424	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	2
2:21.34	417	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	3
2:22.55	406	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:24.71	388	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:26.12	377	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:29.45	353	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:30.15	348	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:32.50	332	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
2:33.63	325	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:37.56	301	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:39.91	288		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
2:40.91	282	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:42.48	274	F	24/11/13	Hitchin Open Meet 2013	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:44.40	265	F	16/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:45.29	260	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:47.23	252	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:51.20	234	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:53.94	223	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
3:01.46	197	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Cheshunt	3
3:01.96	195	F	17/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
3:13.10	163	Н	05/02/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
7.16.16 right 2024	150	Е	05/00/11	Hartfordshira Causty Championshina	Darahamusad	Powered By SPOR	rsyst

3.10.10	סכו	г	U3/U3/TI	пеционалие Соинку Спатирионалира	рогенанімови	Onesnunt	Page 2 / 2
3:22.61	141		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
3:26.77	133	Н	06/02/11	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.25	545	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Cheshunt	3
2:10.89	525	F	01/12/18	City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018	St Albans	Cheshunt	3
2:15.97	468	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Bor of Brox	2
2:13.87	491	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Cheshunt	3
2:12.20	510	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:22.55	406	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:20.52	424	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	2
2:21.34	417	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	3
2:26.12	377	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:24.71	388	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:30.15	348	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:29.45	353	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:33.63	325	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:32.50	332	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
2:40.91	282	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:37.56	301	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:39.91	288		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
2:45.29	260	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:47.23	252	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:42.48	274	F	24/11/13	Hitchin Open Meet 2013	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:44.40	265	F	16/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:51.20	234	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:53.94	223	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
3:01.46	197	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Cheshunt	3
3:01.96	195	F	17/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
3:13.10	163	Н	05/02/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
3:22.61	141		15/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
3:16.16	156	F	05/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
3:26.77	133	Н	06/02/11	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS